Sample Kindergarten timetable.
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- Pre-Kindergarten (full day) Junior Kindergarten Senior Kindergarten

8.30-8.35
8.356-9.15
9.15-9.565
9.55-10.20
10.20-10.45

10.50-11.30

11.30-12.15

12.15-12.40
12.40-1.20
1.20-2.00
2.00-2.40
2.40-2.50
2.50-3.30

3.30

Single
subjects:

Settling in and group time
Settling in and group time
Outdoor learning and exploration
Toilet training and snack

Inquiry / Centres

Group time and toilet training

Lunch (half day and full day)
Half day dismissal at 12.15

Nap time / inquiry play

Nap time / inquiry play

Nap time / inquiry play

Outdoor learning and exploration
Toilet training and snack

Inquiry / Getting ready to go home

Going home

All single subjects are integrated into class time

Settling in

Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)
Outdoor learning and exploration

Snack time

Inquiry / Centres

Inquiry / Centres

Science in the kitchen / mud kitchen

Lunch time

Rest time

Rest time

Single subjects
Snack time
Inquiry / Centres

Going home

Students are immersed in the language of

instruction, either Chinese or English, in Pre-K.
Single subjects include Arts (Drama, Visual Art
and Music and Movement), Physical Education

Times and subjects indicated in this timetable are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change.

Settling in

Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)
Inquiry / Centres

Snack time

Inquiry / Centres

Outdoor learning and exploration

Lunch time

Rest time

Rest time

Single subjects
Single subjects
Snack time
Inquiry / Centres

Going home

Single subjects include Global languages (French
or Chinese), Arts (Drama, Visual Art and Music
and Movement), Physical Education

Settling in

Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)
Single subjects

Snack time

Inquiry / Centres

Inquiry / Centres

Single subjects

Lunch time

Quiet time (rest time / quiet reading)
Outdoor learning and exploration
Science in the kitchen / mud kitchen
Snack time

Inquiry / Centres

Going home

Single subjects include Global languages (French
or Chinese), Arts (Drama, Visual Art and Music
and Movement), Physical Education



