

Sample Kindergarten timetable.

	Nursery*	Pre-Kindergarten (full day)	Junior Kindergarten	Senior Kindergarten
8.30-8.35	Settling in and group time	Settling in	Settling in	Settling in
8.35-9.15	Settling in and group time	Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)	Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)	Circle time (welcome, daily calendar, story)
9.15-9.55	Outdoor learning and exploration	Outdoor learning and exploration	Inquiry / Centres	Single subjects
9.55-10.20	Toilet training and snack	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time
10.20-10.45	Inquiry / Centres	Inquiry / Centres	Inquiry / Centres	Inquiry / Centres
10.50-11.30	Group time and toilet training	Inquiry / Centres	Outdoor learning and exploration	Inquiry / Centres
11.30-12.15	Lunch (half day and full day) Half day dismissal at 12.15	Science in the kitchen / mud kitchen	Lunch time	Single subjects
12.15-12.40	Nap time / inquiry play	Lunch time	Rest time	Lunch time
12.40-1.20	Nap time / inquiry play	Rest time	Rest time	Quiet time (rest time / quiet reading)
1.20-2.00	Nap time / inquiry play	Rest time	Single subjects	Outdoor learning and exploration
2.00-2.40	Outdoor learning and exploration	Single subjects	Single subjects	Science in the kitchen / mud kitchen
2.40-2.50	Toilet training and snack	Snack time	Snack time	Snack time
2.50-3.30	Inquiry / Getting ready to go home	Inquiry / Centres	Inquiry / Centres	Inquiry / Centres
3.30	Going home	Going home	Going home	Going home
Single subjects:	All single subjects are integrated into class time	Students are immersed in the language of instruction, either Chinese or English, in Pre-K. Single subjects include Arts (Drama, Visual Art and Music and Movement), Physical Education	Single subjects include Global languages (French or Chinese), Arts (Drama, Visual Art and Music and Movement), Physical Education	Single subjects include Global languages (French or Chinese), Arts (Drama, Visual Art and Music and Movement), Physical Education

Times and subjects indicated in this timetable are for illustrative purposes only and are subject to change.